Infrared Glass/Mirror Heater
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
(Wall-mounted only)
                                      - 1 -
SYMBOLS
Warning
This signal word indicates a hazard with an average risk level which, if
not avoided, can result in serious injury or death.

When the device is not being used, observe the following storage
conditions:
• dry and protected from frost and heat
• in an upright position where it is protected from dust and direct
sunlight
• with a cover to protect it from invasive dust, if necessary
• Place no further devices or objects on top of the device to prevent
it from being damaged.
11┃TECHNICAL ANNEX
G series
Model no. Size(cm) Power(W)
Voltage
Frequency
Rated
Current
IGT2-G0606W 60*60*1.2 320
230V/
50Hz
1.4A
IGT2-G0806W 80*60*1.2 450 2.0A
IGT2-G1006W 100*60*1.2 580 2.5A
IGT2-G1206W 120*60*1.2 700 3.0A
IGT2-G0606B 60*60*1.2 320 1.4A
IGT2-G0806B 80*60*1.2 450 2.0A
IGT2-G1006B 100*60*1.2 580 2.5A
IGT2-G1206B 120*60*1.2 700 3.0A
IGT2-G0606M 60*60*1.2 320 1.4A
IGT2-G0806M 80*60*1.2 450 2.0A
IGT2-G1006M 100*60*1.2 580 2.5A
IGT2-G1206M 120*60*1.2 700 3.0A
- 14
M-LH series
Model no. Size(cm) Power(W)
Voltage